WFVSelectG2.V24.09
Last Updated: September 10, 2024 1:40 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
WFV Select
LED Selectable Full Cut Off Wall Pack Gen 2
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
WFV Select (Small and Large sizes) CCT Color and Lumen/Wattage Selectable Switches
(Images are shown for illustration purposes only)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: WFV LS60 G2 FSK
Fixture
Type
Selectable
Lumen
Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish
Options -
Emergency Backup Options - Controls Options - Accessories
•	 WFV
Selectable Wall
Pack
•	 LS70
3,000 Lm / 18 W
4,400 Lm / 27 W
5,700 Lm / 36 W
7,000 Lm / 45 W
•	 LS150
6,400 Lm / 38 W
8,700 Lm / 57 W
12,300 Lm / 76 W
15,000 Lm / 95 W
•	 G2 Second
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 FSK
3000K
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
Dark Bronze
•	 B
Black
•	 BLANK
   No backup.
•	EMD-SH05D-
UNV-300  Emergency
backup battery - 5W - for
use with WFV LS70 (Small)
•	 EMD-DH08D-
UNV-180
Emergency Battery
Backup - 8W - for use
with WFV LS150 (Medium)
•	 BLANK None
Networked Controls
•	 MSB-DCE-06-W-BT5.0
Bluetooth Plug-in Sensor/
Controller - Photocell+PIR
(MSB-20-L7 NOT included.)
•	 MSB-DCE-06-W
     Bluetooth motion sensor,
Daylight Harvest + PIR
         L7 Medium Bay lens
•	   FCB-DCE-02-W
     Bluetooth Plug-in Controller
Node
Standalone Controls
•	 MS-DCE-09-L7-W
     Basic motion sensor w/
built-in lens - outdoor use
•	 RM06
     Remote for MS-DCE-09-
L7-W
•	 BLANK None
•	 WFV-SMB Surface Mount Kit
•	 SPD-277  5KA/10KV Surge Protection
device, single phase protection with 120-277V
input